CSP RAG 1 March 2017 AGENDA

“ Department of
0 Conservation

\ /' Te Papa Atawbai

Meeting: Conservation Services Programme Technical working group and
Research Advisory Group

Date: 1 March 2017

Time: 9:00 am

Place: The Terrace Conference Centre House, 114 The Terrace, Wellington.
Chair Ian Angus (Manager Marine Species & Threats, ph: 04-471-3081; email:

iangus@doc.govt.nz)

This is the second of two meetings to be hosted by DOC and which seek to assist DOC
in identifying and prioritising conservation services.

CSP Strategic Statement:

http://www.doc.govt.nz/Documents/conservation/marine-and-coastal/marine-
conservation-services/reports/csp-strat-statement2013.pdf

TOR:

http://www.doc.govt.nz/Documents/conservation/marine-and-coastal/marine-
conservation-services/reports/csp-rag-tor-2013.pdf

Agenda:

Technical Working Group

9.00 Welcome, Introductions, Scope, Objectives, Apologies
9.15 CSP Liaison officer project

10.15 CSP NZ sea lion pup count

11.00 Coffee Break

11.15 Non-CSP fur seals project (NIWA)

12:00 Lunch

Research Advisory Group

12:30 Introductions
Purpose of meeting

Update on Actions from 13 December 2016
Update on Annual Plan timeline and process

Update on medium term research plans

13.15 Discussion of prioritisation process
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13.30

14.00

15.00

15:15

15.45

16:30

Discussion and scoring of projects

Interaction Projects

Population Projects

Coffee Break

Mitigation Projects

Review of prioritised projects

Meeting ends
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