

Meeting: Conservation Services Programme Technical working group and

Research Advisory Group

Date: 1 March 2017 Time: 9:00 am

Place: The Terrace Conference Centre House, 114 The Terrace, Wellington.

Chair Ian Angus (Manager Marine Species & Threats, ph: 04-471-3081; email:

iangus@doc.govt.nz)

This is the second of two meetings to be hosted by DOC and which seek to assist DOC

in identifying and prioritising conservation services.

CSP Strategic Statement:

http://www.doc.govt.nz/Documents/conservation/marine-and-coastal/marine-

conservation-services/reports/csp-strat-statement2013.pdf

TOR:

http://www.doc.govt.nz/Documents/conservation/marine-and-coastal/marine-conservation-services/reports/csp-rag-tor-2013.pdf

Agenda:

Technical Working Group

9.00 Welcome, Introductions, Scope, Objectives, Apologies

9.15 CSP Liaison officer project

10.15 CSP NZ sea lion pup count

11.00 Coffee Break

11.15 Non-CSP fur seals project (NIWA)

12:00 Lunch

Research Advisory Group

12:30 Introductions

Purpose of meeting

Update on Actions from 13 December 2016 Update on Annual Plan timeline and process Update on medium term research plans

13.15 Discussion of prioritisation process

CSP RAG 1 March 2017 AGENDA

	Discussion and scoring of projects
13.30	Interaction Projects
14.00	Population Projects
15.00	Coffee Break
15:15	Mitigation Projects
15.45	Review of prioritised projects
16:30	Meeting ends